


Wet Cut 
Gent's Cut 
Cut & Finish 
Restyle Cut & Finish (medium) 
Restyle Cut & Finish (long) 
Blow-Dry or Shampoo & set

£5.50 
£5.50 
£9.50 
£14.00 
£16.00 
£5.50 

Basic Hair-Up 
Alternative Hair-up 

MEDIUM 

£7.00 
£10.00 

LONG

£8.00 
£15.00 

Perming
Hair Relaxation Treatment              (Price upon consultation)    

MEDIUM 

£20.00  
LONG

£30-£60
SHORT

£17.00  

Semi-Permanent Colour 
Quasi Colour 
Regrowth Colour 
Full Head Colour 
Full Head Colour & Foils 
Blending/Toning/Emulsifying 
Placement colour (per foil) 
T-Section Foils 
Half Head Foils 
Full Head Foils 
Cap Highlights 
Balayage (first time) 
Balayage (with root colour) 
Colour Refresh

Colour Correction

Wellaplex 
Specialist Hair Masks 
Henna Wax 
Brazilian Blow-dry*  
*Only available at our Birmingham
Academy

MEDIUM 

£15.00
£18.00
£23.00
£26.00
£42.00
£10.00

£3.50
£26.00
£28.00
£31.00
£16.00
£30.00
£50.00
£15.00

LONG

£18.00
£20.00
£23.00
£30.00
£45.00
£12.00
£4.00

£30.00
£32.00
£35.00
£16.00
£35.00
£60.00
£18.00

SHORT

£12.00 
£16.00

£23.00 
£23.00
£40.00

£9.00
£3.00

£23.00 
£25.00 
£28.00 
£16.00 

---
---
---

MEDIUM 

£12.00
£6.00
£3.50

£60.00

LONG

£14.00
£7.00
£3.50

£60.00

SHORT

£10.00
£5.00
£5.30

£60.00

BIRMINGHAM
12 Priory Walk 

B4 7LJ

0121 236 8595

LEICESTER
2 & 4 Causeway Lane 

Highcross
LE1  4AN 

0116 2856182

RUGBY
Temple Buildings 

Railway Terrace
CV21 3EN 

01788 544146 

At Heart of England Training,
we are proud stockists of
Wella Professionals Products. 

You can also purchase these
specialist products directly
from us - for much less than
the recommended retail
price. 

Ask your stylist for details and
advice on which products
would work best for you. 

(from £50, upon consultation)


