

Heart of England Training Ltd

44 1.40

# **Hairdressing Services**

# **Cutting & styling**

Wet Cut	£5.50
Gent's Cut	£5.50
Cut & Finish	£9.50
Restyle Cut & Finish (medium)	£14.00
Restyle Cut & Finish (long)	£16.00
Blow-Dry or Shampoo & set	£5.50

Hair-Up				
	MEDIUM	LONG		
Basic Hair-Up	£7.00	£8.00		
Alternative Hair-up	£10.00	£15.00		

# Perming

Perming Hair Relaxation Treatment SHORTMEDIUMLONG£17.00£20.00£30-£60(Price upon consultation)

## Colouring

	SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG
Semi-Permanent Colour	£12.00	£15.00	£18.00
Quasi Colour	£16.00	£18.00	£20.00
Regrowth Colour	£23.00	£23.00	£23.00
Full Head Colour	£23.00	£26.00	£30.00
Full Head Colour & Foils	£40.00	£42.00	£45.00
Blending/Toning/Emulsifying	£9.00	£10.00	£12.00
Placement colour (per foil)	£3.00	£3.50	£4.00
T-Section Foils	£23.00	£26.00	£30.00
Half Head Foils	£25.00	£28.00	£32.00
Full Head Foils	£28.00	£31.00	£35.00
Cap Highlights	£16.00	f16.00	f16.00
Balayage (first time)		£30.00	£35.00
Balayage (with root colour)		£50.00	£60.00
Colour Refresh		£15.00	£18.00
Colour Correction		, upon con	
	1		ounder only

#### **Treatments**

	SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG
Wellaplex	£10.00	£12.00	£14.00
Specialist Hair Masks	£5.00	£6.00	£7.00
Henna Wax	£5.30	£3.50	£3.50
Brazilian Blow-dry*	£60.00	£60.00	£60.00
*Only available at our Birmingham			
Academy			

# **Find Us**

BIRMINGHAM 12 Priory Walk B4 7LJ

0121 236 8595

#### LEICESTER

2 & 4 Causeway Lane Highcross LE1 4AN

0116 2856182

RUCBY Temple Buildings Railway Terrace CV21 3EN

01788 544146

### **Products**

At Heart of England Training, we are proud stockists of Wella Professionals Products.

You can also purchase these specialist products directly from us - for much less than the recommended retail price.

Ask your stylist for details and advice on which products would work best for you.

